ID 0361)5175937707 DATE 051171:X11 12 23 DO Page 2 co 5 MD 5567316607 CSC,. 
302.624-5955 IN DEX1 INDEX.2 
v.17.2011 a: 4-11 gan CroSe 302-534-595fi 3/6 
To: JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
Janet, JP Morgan 

EFTA01595249

Harry Beller 
Date: May 16, 2011 
Re: Jeffre E stein 
Account 
Please wire Two Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Seven Dollars and ootoo 
($2,947.00) from the above account to: 
Bank Name: Regions Bank 
ABA II: 
Account name: Kraus 
— Morning, 

Account #: 
Referenx:r U 7714-39 
ID 0361a5175937707 DATE 051171X11 12 23 DO Page fl 5 MD 5567316607 CSC,. 
302.634-5955 IN DEX1 INDEX2 
-17.2011 (3'8 18 AM J1 )r gab